

Directorate General of Foreign Trade C Block, PMT Commerical, Complex PB NO.1623, Pune

Importer-Exporter Code

This is to certify that GUJARATHI EMPIRE GLOBAL VENTURES DOFF DOFF PRIVATELIMITED is issued an Importer-Exporter Code (IEC) AAHCG8955A with a DOFF DOFF

AAHCG AAHCG GUJARA	8955A	DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DSFT DSFT DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT
DOFT DOFT	DOFT DOF	DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT	DGFT DGFT	DOFT	DSFT	DSFT	DSFT	DSFT	DSFT	DOFT	DOFT
GUJARA	ATHI EN	DBFT	107-007		DARKET	DOET	DOPT	DOFT	DOFT	DSFT	DSFT	DOFT	DOFT
DOFT DOFT	DGFT DGF	APIRI		OBA	DOFT LaV	ENT	URE	S PR	IVA	DOFT TEL	IMIT	ED DOFT	DGF1 DGF1
Private L	DOFT DOF DOFT DOF DOFT DOF	DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DSFT DSFT DSFT DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGF1 DGF1 DGF1 DGF1
25/03/20	DOFT DOF DOFT DOF 22FT DOF DOFT DOF	F DSFT F DSFT F DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DSFT DSFT DSFT DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DSFT DSFT DSFT DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGF1 DGF1 DGF1
FL-4, 12 411030	46,, SAI	DASH	IV P	ETH DGFT DGFT	PU DOFT	NE,	PUN	E, M	IAH	ARA	SHT DOFT	RA,	DGF DGF DGF
Ashutosh	Court Court	1.050.01	1.000.00	1.00		DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DSFT DSFT DSFT DSFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT	DGF DGF DGF
Refer on	line at ht	tps://c	dgft.g	gov.ii	n or s	scan 1	he Q	R C	ode	DOFT	DOFT	DOFT	DSF
Refer on	line at ht	tps://c	dgft.g	gov.ii	n or s	scan 1	he Q	R C	ode	DSFT	DBFT	DSFT	D8F1
	411030 Ashutosl Refer on	Ashutosh Harend Refer online at ht	411030 oar bar bar Ashutosh Harendrakur Refer online at https://o	Ashutosh Harendrakumar C Refer online at https://dgft.g	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujara Refer online at https://dgft.gov.ir	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or s	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan t	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the Q	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Co	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code	411030 part part part part part part part part	Ashutosh Harendrakumar Gujarathi part bart bart bart bart bart bart bart b

File Number: PUNIECPAPPLY00039666AM22FT DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DO



FT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT

Note: This is a system-generated certificate. Authenticity / Updated details of the IEC can be checked at official DGFT website https://dgft.gov.in by entering the IEC and Firm Name under Services > View Any IEC Details. You can also authenticate the certificate by scanning the QR code.